
Annexure - II

  

Tender No.
Brief Material / Service 

description

Mode of 

Tender

Bidding 

Type

Bid 

closing 

date

No. of offers 

received

Nos. and name of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and name of parties not 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Whether contract was 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/ evaluated L 

- 1

PO/ Contract No. & 

date

Name of 

Contractor/ 

Supplier

Value of 

Contract 

(Rs./lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of supplies 

(DD/MM/YY)

GEM/2023/B/3912223  Sucker Rod & Accessories OPEN TWO BID 04.10.2023 2

i) M/s. Laxmi Udyog Oil Field 

Equipment’s Private Limited 

ii) M/s. Parveen Industries Private 

Limited

NONE YES

7519144

 DATED 01.12.2023

M/s LAXMI 

UDYOG OIL FIELD 

EQUIPMENTS PV   

99.77 29.05.2024

GEM/2023/B/3753534
Power Generator- DG Set (up to 

900 KVA)
OPEN TWO BID 23.08.2023 4

i) M/s. Radiant Electric Corporation, 

Jabalpur     

i) M/s. Harison Generators Private Limited 

ii) M/s. Spain Electronics 

iii) M/s. Radiant Electric Corporation 

iv) M/s. Electro Equipments

YES

7913047

 DATED 17.11.2023

(GEMC-

511687786896939)

M/s RADIANT 

ELECTRIC 

CORPORATION  

52.67 15.02.2024

SJG3652P24
Thermal wellheads for 9.5/8” 

Casing completion 
OPEN TWO BID 21.08.2023 2

i) M/s. S. Mark Oil Field Engineering 

Pvt Ltd
i) M/s. Parveen Industries Pvt. Ltd YES

7125426

DATED 07.11.2023

M/S. S. MARK OIL 

FIELD 

ENGINEERING 

PVT.

613.04

DELIVERY IS REQUIRED TO BE 

COMPLETED IN THREE (03) LOTS 

AS UNDER:

A) 1ST LOT (02 NOS. QUANTITY OF 

ITEM NO. 10): WITHIN 06.04.2024. 

B) 2ND LOT (02 NOS. QUANTITY 

OF ITEM NO. 10): WITHIN 

06.04.2024.

C) 3RD LOT (04 NOS. QUANTITY 

OF ITEM NO. 10): WITHIN 

06.06.2024. 

GEM/2023/B/3518925 
SRP Surface Unit & SRP Downhole 

Insert 
OPEN TWO BID 24.08.2023 3

i) M/s. A K S Automations And 

Pressings Private Limited

i) M/s. Newtelcorp India Private Limited

ii) M/s. S. Mark Oil Field Engineering Pvt. 

Ltd.

YES

7912982

DATED 11.10.2023

(GEMC-

511687718746961)

M/S. AKS 

AUTOMATIONS & 

PRESSINGS PVT 

LTD

766.94 08.04.2024

GEM/2023/B/3909029
Hiring of services of a truck 

mounted mobile Steam Generator 
OPEN TWO BID 04.10.2023 2

i) M/s Aakash Exploration Services Ltd
i) M/s Deval Energy Resources YES

6118870

DATED 08.11.2023

M/s Aakash 

Exploration
755.63 18.12.2025

GEM/2023/B/3587302 
Operation and Maintenance of Well 

Logging Equipment 
OPEN TWO BID 17.08.2023 2

a)	M/s HLS Asia Ltd.

b)	M/s Naithani Oil & Gas Services 

Pvt. Ltd.

NONE YES
6118789

DATED 10.10.2023

M/s NAITHANI OIL 

& GAS SERVICES 

PVT LTD. 

569.05 22.10.2026

CJI3238P24

Hiring services of 20 KL or Higher 

Capacity Bowser (Tankers) 

equipped with locking and GPS 

facility for Transportation of Crude 

Oil 

OPEN TWO BID 25.07.2023 7

i) M/s. Shekhawat Automobile, 

Jodhpur 

ii) M/s. Sun Transport, Mehsana 

iii) M/s. Vinod Transport Company, 

Mehsana 

iv) M/s. Pradeep Service Center, Jalore

i) M/s. J.P. Singhal & Company, Barmer

ii) M/s. PEP Singh, Jodhpur

iii) M/s. Ashapura Carriers, Sojat

YES
6118770

DATED 03.10.2023

M/s.PRADEEP 

SERVICE CENTER
962.28 07.11.2026

CJI3238P24 

Hiring services of 20 KL or Higher 

Capacity Bowser (Tankers) 

equipped with locking and GPS 

facility for Transportation of Crude 

Oil from 

OPEN TWO BID 25.07.2023 7

i) M/s. Shekhawat Automobile, 

Jodhpur 

ii) M/s. Sun Transport, Mehsana 

iii) M/s. Vinod Transport Company, 

Mehsana 

iv) M/s. Pradeep Service Center, Jalore

i) M/s. J.P. Singhal & Company, Barmer

ii) M/s. PEP Singh, Jodhpur

iii) M/s. Ashapura Carriers, Sojat

YES
6118769

DATED 03.10.2023

M/s. SHEKHAWAT 

AUTOMOBILES
1,443.42 26.11.2026

Report on Major Orders/Contracts

Sphere/Department: Rajasthan Field, Jodhpur

Period: 01.10.2023 to 31.12.2023


